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Korcsoport/név rajtszám helyezés egyesület 

Absz:   Vaskó József 137 1 BlatonCube Team 

             Tóth Gábor 134 2 Salgótarján 

              Petrik Gergő 131 3 Hatvan 

II.kcs.    Rózsa Balázs 138 1 KSI 

              Sándor Zoltán 130 2 Alsótold 

    

III.kcs     Petrik Gergő 131 1 Hatvan 

               Béla Attila 139 2 LTV 

               Pangl Ádám 133 3 FSZSE 

    

IV.kcs    Tóth Gábor 134 1 Salgótarján 

    

VI.kcs      Vaskó József 137 1 BalatonCube Team 

                Klem Zsolt 11 2 Tolna 

                Molnárka László 120 3 Balassagyarmat 

    

IV.kcs      Koleszár Norbert     145 1 Bgy Vitalitás 

                 Adame László 150 2 Nagybárkány 

                 Kamody Péter 127 3 Bercel 

    

VII.kcs    Papp Zoltán     135 1 Salgótarján 

                Huszár László 136 2 Salgótarján 

                Menyhért Ferenc 128 3 Budapest 

    

NŐK:      Bors Ágota 149 1 Bgy Kiss Á VDSE 

                Nagy Krisztina 12 2 Bgy Kiss Á VDSE 
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Rajtszám Név Egyesület 

137 Vaskó József BCT 

134 Tóth Gábor Salgótarján 

131 Petrik Gergő Hatvan 

139 Béla Attila LTV 

138 Rózsa Balázs KSI 

135 Papp Zoltán Salgótarján 

136 Huszár László Salgótarján 

133 Pangl Ádám FSZSE 

145 Koleszár Norbert Vitalitás 

11 Klem Zsolt Tolna 

150 Adame László Nagybárkány 

132 Schmid Bence Hatvan 

128 Menyhért Ferenc Budapest 

127 Kamody Péter Bercel 

120 Molnárka László Balassagyarmat 

129 György Zsolt Alsótold 

151 Dósa Márton Érsekvadkert 

202 Gál Csaba Balassagyarmat 

130 Sándor Zoltán Alsótold 

123 Molnár Krisztián Patak 

124 Lászlók Csaba Balassagyarmat 

125 Erdélyi Tamás Balassagyarmat 

122 Pécsi Richárd Balassagyarmat 

119 Nagy Balázs Balassagyarmat 

126 Szabó László Bercel 

147 Gyuris Csaba Balassagyarmat 

146 Kormosói László Balassagyarmat 

148 Csánki Krisztián Balassagyarmat 

152 Bartha Péter Balassagyarmat 

149            Bors Ágota Kiss Á VDSE 

404            Nagy Endre Balassagyarmat 

12              Nagy Krisztina Balassagyarmat 

 


